                   BCT2040
1A, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.4
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       1
BCT2040
1A Low Dropout Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

APPLICATIONS
Cellular Telephones
Cordless Telephones
PCMCIA Cards
Modems
MP3 Player
Hand-Held Instruments
Portable/Battery-Powered Equipment
                   BCT2040
1A, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.4
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number VOUT(V) Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2040EDAV10-TR 1.0 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
10XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV12-TR 1.2 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
12XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV15-TR 1.5 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
15XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV18-TR 1.8 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
18XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV25-TR 2.5 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
25XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV28-TR 2.8 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
28XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV30-TR 3.0 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
30XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV33-TR 3.3 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
33XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAV50-TR 5.0 ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
50XXX 3000
BCT2040EDAVAJ-TR ADJ ESOP-8 -40°C to +85°C 2040
AJXXX 3000
ORDER NUMBER
BCT2040 X XX VXX -TR
Tape and Reel
Output Voltages:
V10: 1.0V
V12: 1.2V
V15: 1.5V
V18: 1.8V
V25: 2.5V
V28: 2.8V
V30: 3.0V
V33: 3.3V
V50: 5.0V
VAJ: ADJ
Package Type:
DA: ESOP-8
Operating Temperature Range:
E: -40℃ to +85℃
                   BCT2040
1A, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.4
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       3
MARKING DESCRIPTION
2040：Part No.
VV: Output Voltage Code
Code VOUT(V)
10 1.0
12 1.2
15 1.5
18 1.8
25 2.5
28 2.8
30 3.0
33 3.3
50 5.0
AJ ADJ
XXX: Batch code
PIN CONFIGURATION
1
2
3
54
ESOP-8
TOP VIEW
VOUT
EN